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SAT 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  81
Penny 54.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Arvary 02.561 08025 100 0
Otto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Folger 10.002 08023 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  142 SCT:  70
Rylan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Markewicz 10.007 24029 0 0
Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blackstone 00.008 24028 0 0

R

SAT 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  68
Lani 80.77 12 6 5 67NQ 3 0Conroy 01.764 20019 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  142 SCT:  70
Kona 48.91 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Watson 02.906 24011 0 0
Scout 64.03 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Benes 02.225 24012 0 0

R

SAT 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  71
Ozzy 77.72 6 6 4 62NQ 2 0Sangenito 01.992 12006 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  68
Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Albrizio 10.003 16172 0 0
Gibbs 57.82 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Schluer 02.725 16189 0 0
Zing 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Raskay 00.004 16171 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  65
Miley 66.02 1 1 01 12Q 0 1Gradwell 02.416 20173 88 0
Flip 77.12 12 4 1 54NQ 0 1Buchma 02.067 20020 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  67
Comet 50.98 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bogert 03.1211 24182 95 0
Sweep 65.42 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Ross 02.4310 24030 0 0
A.V. 65.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bridgwood 02.4212 24181 0 0

R

SAT 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  75
Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 10.0011 08166 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69
Tamiah 75.99 6 0 3 38NQ 1 1Marsh 02.2925 12169 0 0
Libby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schluer 10.0026 12188 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.0050 16081 0 0
Ela 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Buchma 10.0049 16100 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Ici Blue 58.76 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Hartman 03.0683 20144 0 0
Noah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wheeler 10.0082 20175 0 0
Zena 56.29 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Borowski 03.2081 20177 0 0
Angelina 73.50 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Wintz 02.4579 20179 70 0
Islay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Oswald 10.0078 20180 0 0
Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conroy 00.0080 20178 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67
Eragon 80.29 13 1 1 49NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 02.24103 24022 0 0
Sizzle 66.97 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Kwiatkowski 02.69106 24156 0 0
Patrick 75.48 8 4 0 44NQ 1 0Ambrogi 02.38104 24185 0 0
Muse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.00101 24186 0 0
Rusty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmidt 00.00102 24183 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.00105 24184 0 0

R

SAT 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  75
Jazz 56.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Manzi 03.104 08066 100 18
Dandy 65.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brav 02.667 08063 100 9
Merci 69.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hedderick 02.508 08062 100 5
Bunny 69.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Streisand 02.495 08065 100 5
Captain 88.46 13 3 2 64NQ 2 0Martinez 01.9710 08060 0 0
Delilah 45.93 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Brady 03.799 08061 0 0
Dora 60.61 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Sutch 02.876 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69
Ema 50.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.4224 12067 100 18
Sonic 59.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Begasse 02.9120 12072 100 9
Pippa 61.92 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Felton 02.8123 12068 0 0
Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Szakacs 10.0022 12069 0 0
Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsh 10.0021 12070 0 0
Knight 50.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potts 03.4719 12074 0 0
Jett 48.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sangenito 03.5618 12075 0 0
Rocket 51.48 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Kane 03.3817 12077 0 0
Crysta 63.97 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marsh 02.7216 12078 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67
Bizzy 47.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 03.7746 16084 100 20
Bud 55.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Freedman 03.1642 16089 100 11
Mitzi 57.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.0640 16096 100 9
Flirt 53.71 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Ackley 03.3048 16082 0 0
Milo 72.31 5 2 1 30NQ 1 0Pessoa 02.4547 16083 0 0
Spell 52.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brennan 03.3545 16085 0 0
Heidi 68.60 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0McGrath 02.5844 16086 0 0
Chloe 60.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Suttner 02.9143 16087 0 0
Stormy 71.83 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Christie 02.4641 16092 0 0
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Eva 72.09 5 2 3 50NQ 3 2Polito 02.4639 16097 0 0
Clara 56.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Beiser 03.1338 16098 0 0
Bridget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hedderick 10.0037 16099 0 0
Hype 52.65 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.3636 16101 0 0
Lilac 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pessoa 10.0035 16103 0 0
Bolt 71.82 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Ackley 02.4634 16104 0 0
CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0033 16105 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Sha La La 40.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.4165 20126 100 22
Grey 50.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.5659 20136 100 12
Fia 50.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Vespucci 03.5560 20134 100 12
Dolce' 51.23 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hess 03.5168 20122 100 11
Sin 57.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 03.1070 20118 100 5
Jasper 56.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McGavin 03.2075 20110 0 0
Rev 53.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.3874 20111 0 0
Tangueray 45.15 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Capozzo-Schmidt 03.9973 20113 0 0
Willow 73.88 10 2 1 45NQ 1 0Kipin Acerra 02.4469 20120 0 0
Zuri 52.65 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borowski 03.4266 20125 0 0
Alysheba 53.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Macaulay 03.3764 20127 0 0
Rozy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.0063 20129 0 0
Corazon 50.23 0 5 1 30NQ 1 0O'Brien 03.5861 20133 0 0
Haley 74.80 11 5 3 73NQ 2 0Bogert 02.4177 20135 0 0
Kohl 67.08 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Gradwell 02.6857 20141 0 0
Blitz 51.59 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Aldrich 03.4955 20143 0 0
Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 10.0054 20146 0 0
Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0076 20107 0 0
Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0072 20114 0 0
Secret 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nally 00.0071 20116 0 0
Petey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garfinkel 00.0067 20124 0 0
Kim 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0062 20132 0 0
Sheila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.0058 20139 0 0
Samie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dauer 00.0056 20142 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67
Tess 40.86 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bisbee 14.41100 24148 0 0
Elsa 60.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrews 02.9799 24149 0 0
Comet 83.63 16 1 1 58NQ 1 0Bodine 02.1598 24150 0 0
Lily 72.17 5 1 2 30NQ 2 0Campbell 02.4997 24151 0 0
Callia 74.50 7 2 3 46NQ 1 0Scott 02.4296 24152 0 0
TJ 52.75 0 0 2 10NQ 4 0Mulcahey 03.4195 24153 0 0
Ringo 44.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mogerley 04.0994 24155 0 0
Cooper 64.34 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Webster 02.8093 24157 0 0
Murphy 52.56 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Conroy 03.4292 24158 0 0
Scout 55.53 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Main 03.2491 24159 0 0
Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Monahan 00.0090 24160 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.0089 24161 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
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Quest 43.83 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mulcahey 04.11107 26162 0 0

R

SAT 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  73
Lexi 42.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Alberti 03.373 16013 100 0

R

SAT 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  155 SCT:  79
Lizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.001 04001 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  72
Henley 97.84 25 0 0 50NQ 0 0Hoffmann 01.638 20003 0 0
Jasper 106.00 34 4 0 88NQ 1 0Pipher 01.509 20004 0 0

R

SAT 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  174 SCT:  80
CC 59.27 0 1 4 25NQ 4 0Masch 02.943 04034 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  74
Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Szakacs 10.0015 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Eastman 90.20 22 5 2 101NQ 3 0Brooks 02.0053 16163 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  72
Lily 58.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Peticolas 03.0988 20057 100 0
Chance 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burke 10.0087 20059 0 0

R

SAT 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  174 SCT:  80
Ryka 75.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 02.312 04032 100 4
Jenny 63.18 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Polito 02.751 04033 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  74
Korben 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paicer 10.0014 08035 0 0
Mariah 66.45 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Ovnicek 02.6213 08038 0 0
GG 75.63 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Berman 02.3012 08039 97 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  177 SCT:  72
Randy 65.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Begasse 02.7030 12045 100 6
Cruise 54.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hurley 03.2731 12043 0 0
Jack 65.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harvey 02.7129 12046 0 0
Buster 82.45 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Harvey 02.1528 12047 70 0
Jake 54.99 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Bisbee 03.2227 12048 0 0
Bentley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Monahan 00.0032 12042 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
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Camron 78.21 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Deetz 02.3051 16051 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0052 16050 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  72
Bogie 53.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Crane 03.3685 20055 100 18
Laddie 67.85 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ambrogi 02.6586 20054 0 0
Zaidan 40.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ford 04.4084 20058 0 0
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